BOARD OF MANAGERS

ERIE COUNTY SEWER DISTRICT NO. 2

DATE

Thursday, February 12
Thursday, April 16
Thursday, June 25
Thursday, July 16
Thursday, October 8

Thursday, December 10

MOVED BY:

2015 MEETING SCHEDULE

9:00 a.m.
9:00 a.m.
9:00 a.m.
9:00 a.m.
9:00 a.m.
9:00 a.m.

SECONDED BY:

APPROVED/DISAPPROVED
DATE

AMH/bp
09/14

LOCATIO

District Admin
District Admin
District Admin
District Admin
District Admin

District Admin

Angela M. Horton
SECRETARY

N

. Bldg.
. Bldg.
. Bldg.
. Bldg.
. Bldg.
. Bldg.



